Relatério Geral - 07 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

183

196
381
390
570
505
542
540
215
383
382
565
310
272
545
361
363
358
352

451
564
532
387
326
408
273
339
430
256
512
343
267
549
332

MARIA BETANIA CORREIA DOS
SANTOS

CASSILEIDE BISPO DOS SANTOS
VANUZA LINS ALVES BATISTA
ROSANGELA VIEIRA MOREIRA
ALBA DE PAIVA COSTA

VANDREIA MOTA ROCHA

THAYS CESAR GOIS
LOURDES DE JESUS DOS SANTOS
AUSENI DE SENA LIMA

RAFAELLA BASTOS GUIMARAES
LAIS BASTOS GUIMARAES
TATIANE SANTOS REIS

KATIUCIA FEITOSA

VIVIANE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
ITANA PATRICIA SANTOS DE JESUS
VILMA BARBOSA
TAMILES SILVA SANTOS

PATRICIA ANDREIA BASTO GOMES

ELIANA SOARES BORGES DOS
SANTOS

MAZILDA CORREIA DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA SOUSA SANTOS

NUBIA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
ANDREA ALBUQUERQUE DE BRITO
VANESSA PERUNA DA SILVA
DELZA ALVES DOS SANTOS

MARIA HELENA

DIONE LULA MACHADO

MARTHA SHEILA SANTOS DE JESUS
JEAN CARLA DE LIMA

SINARA RIBEIRO DE MELO

MARINA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
KATARINA MOREIRA

GISELE COSTA CRAVO

TIARA PORTELA DE JESUS

DESAFIO COMVIDA

36

41
32
35
29
46
38
38
55
28
26
37
36
28
48
49
29
46
46

41
48
40
34
36
29
64
53
39
44
33
53
51
45
33

Fx.Et.

F3539

F4044
F3034
F3539
F2529
F4549
F3539
F3539
F5559
F2529
F2529
F3539
F3539
F2529
F4549
F4549
F2529
F4549
F4549

F4044
F4549
F4044
F3034
F3539
F2529
F6064
F5054
F3539
F4044
F3034
F5054
F5054
F4549

F3034

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

Equipe

NUNES - SSAQUECORRE
IVISSON SANTANA

IVISSON SANTANA
IVISSON SANTANA

COMVIDAFIT

NUNES - SSAQUECORRE
NUNES - SSAQUECORRE
NUNES - SSAQUECORRE
NUNES - SSAQUECORRE

MOE DE COENTRO

IVISSON SANTANA

FABIO SILVA RUNNERS

BOTELHO

COMVIDAFIT

CORREDORES EM AGCAO

NUNES - SSAQUECORRE

COMVIDAFIT

Tempo

00:35:44

00:35:59
00:36:42
00:37:21
00:37:45
00:37:52
00:38:28
00:39:07
00:40:19
00:40:20
00:40:31
00:40:31
00:40:35
00:40:45
00:40:47
00:41:00
00:41:17
00:41:26
00:41:28

00:42:16
00:42:56
00:43:09
00:43:17
00:43:25
00:43:45
00:44:06
00:44:09
00:44:16
00:44:21
00:44:23
00:44:26
00:44:27
00:44:51
00:44:53
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DESAFIO COMVIDA

Relatério Geral - 07 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Numero Nome

506
538
307
248
346
394
531
172

355
420
434
502

466
509
218
240
330
487
373
571
496
376
437
477
187
264
176
174
372
507
511
384
316
386
544
550

NOELIA ALEXANDRINA LEAL
EVANICE SANTOS DE LIMA
ANGELA MARIA G. SILVA
ROSINEIDE COSTA SANTANA
MARIA JANAIR OLIVEIRA FIUZA
IVANA IBRAIM

SUERLEINE SANTOS DE JESUS

MARIA AUXILIADORA BARBOSA DOS
SANTOS

ROSANGELA DOS SANTOS
CRISBELA SILVEIRA DA ANUNCIACAO
ANA PAULA SANTA BARRETO

GRACIENE SANTOS DE SOUZA DE
AZEVEDO

ADRIANA LISBOA DA SILVA
VANILDA SANTOS FONSECA
SONIA SOUZA DO LAGO

ANTONIA SENA DA SILVA ASSIS
JULIANA MAIZA P. DE VASCONCELLOS
MARTA TORRES CORREIA
BARBARA MARIANA ROSAS MOURA
CARLA VIVIANE RODRIGUES
VIVIANE PACHECO

DEBORA SIMAS BRITO

KARINA NASCIMENTO SANTANA
MANUELA SANTOS DE ARAUJO
ELISABETH DE SOUZA.

MICHELE DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
AURELINA GOMES DOS SANTOS
CRISTINA LIMA SANTAMA

ANA ALICE MACHADO LIMA

ROSE COSTA

SIDINALVA BRITO DOS SANTOS
REGIANE SOUZA

SHEILA MATOS

ALANE MARINA DE SOUZA ABREU
MARIA CRISTINA F. DORIA
BRUNA ALMEIDA PASSOS

42
36
42
37
44
30
34
52

43
42
40
41

40
36
50
57
23
46
35
39
36
52
42
24
45
42
41
43
51
46
43
35
42
32
54
31

Fx.Et.
F4044
F3539
F4044
F3539
F4044
F3034
F3034
F5054

F4044
F4044
F4044
F4044

F4044
F3539
F5054
F5559
F1824
F4549
F3539
F3539
F3539
F5054
F4044
F1824
F4549
F4044
F4044
F4044
F5054
F4549
F4044
F3539
F4044
F3034
F5054
F3034

CI.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe
COMVIDAFIT

COMVIDAFIT

SSAQUECORRE
IVISSON SANTANA

Tempo
00:44:55
00:45:05
00:45:15
00:45:22
00:45:22
00:45:23
00:46:04
00:46:08

NUNES - SSAQUECORRE 00:46:12

CORREDORES EM AGCAO 00:46:12

CORREDORES EM AGAO 00:46:24

VAGNER LOTE 2

MOE DE COENTRO
COMVIDAFIT

COMVIDAFIT

PIATAFIT

00:46:46

00:46:53
00:47:07
00:47:10
00:47:19
00:48:07

00:48:14

NUNES - SSAQUECORRE 00:48:24

PIATAFIT

SSAQUECORRE

00:48:25
00:49:12
00:49:24

CORREDORES EM AGAO 00:49:27

MENDESPERSONAL

00:49:31
00:49:56
00:50:20
00:50:29
00:50:30

NUNES - SSAQUECORRE 00:50:30

COMVIDAFIT
COMVIDAFIT
IVISSON SANTANA
COMVIDAFIT
IVISSON SANTANA

00:50:55
00:50:56
00:50:58
00:51:01
00:51:12
00:51:30
00:51:50
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Relatério Geral - 07 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Numero Nome

483
370
281
529
319
530
457
537
470
252
399
539
485
404
231

410
416
341
165
328
237

241
1
168
242
337
441
462
443
445
417
254
321
535
488
415

ILZA LESSA FIGUEREDO

EDLEUZA COSTA SANTOS ABANTO
VALERIA CARDOSO ANUNCIAGAO
CLECIA DOS SANTOS LOPES
LIDIANE ROCHA DE SOUSA
IVANILDE DANTAS DOS SANTOS
MAYANE KEYLLA DIAS DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA SALVINA PEREIRA

JOICE DOS SANTOS REIS
JOSELITA SANTOS PITANGA

LILIAN MARIA SANTIAGO MAIA
TAIS DE ANDRADE SILVA

JACIRA DOS SANTOS

JAQUELINE DE MORAIS

MARIZA AZEVEDO DE CARVALHO
SANTOS

AIDA SAMPAIO DE SOUZA

SONIA MENDES BOTELHO
NAYARA GRACIELE SALES BRITO
JOCIMEIRE DOS SANTOS BRITO
HELIENE SANTOS

POMPEIA CARVALHO PEREIRA DE
SANTANA

ANTONIETA BARBOSA ROCHA
CAROLINE GUERRA MORAES
NAIARA DOS SANTOS RIOS

MARIA DA SILVA SOUZA

SONIA MARIA SANTOS SOARES
TATIANA DE JESUSU SOUSA

IRACI DA CRUZ TEIXEIRA

CATIA DANIELA SAMPAIO SOUSA
SARA ANDREIA RIBEIRO MENEZES
MAIARA BATISTA PINTO
DEISELAINE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ANA LUIZA SANTANA DE LIMA
KARIENE DA SILVA SIMOES
CELIDALVA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
DENISE MENDES BOTELHO

DESAFIO COMVIDA

35
48
53
26
39
53
32
37
32
65
29
38
54
32
63

60
59
35
44
51
38

60
33
39
51
59
40
59
42
42
24
26
51
42
45
55

Fx.Et.
F3539
F4549
F5054
F2529
F3539
F5054
F3034
F3539
F3034
F6569
F2529
F3539
F5054
F3034
F6064

F6064
F5559
F3539
F4044
F5054
F3539

F6064
F3034
F3539
F5054
F5559
F4044
F5559
F4044
F4044
F1824
F2529
F5054
F4044
F4549
F5559

CI.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe
MENDESPERSONAL

Tempo

00:51:58

NUNES - SSAQUECORRE 00:52:09

COMVIDAFIT

MOE DE COENTRO

MOE DE COENTRO

BOTELHO

MENDESPERSONAL
BOTELHO

BOTELHO
BOTELHO
COMVIDAFIT

COMVIDAFIT

COMVIDAFIT
MOE DE COENTRO
MOE DE COENTRO
MOE DE COENTRO
MOE DE COENTRO

BOTELHO

COMVIDAFIT

PIATAFIT

BOTELHO

00:52:16
00:52:32
00:52:33
00:52:39
00:52:43
00:52:57
00:53:16
00:53:26
00:53:39
00:53:39
00:53:55
00:54:09

00:54:20

00:54:24
00:54:24
00:54:36
00:55:03
00:55:03

00:55:08

00:55:18
00:55:21
00:55:26
00:55:39
00:55:46
00:55:46
00:55:46
00:55:52
00:56:09
00:56:29
00:57:01
00:57:02
00:57:35
00:57:46
00:57:55
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Relatério Geral - 07 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122

123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Numero Nome

479

189
465
199
464
454
421
449
414
214
367
220
191
357
528

439

561
497
219
517
489
493

516
476
276
448
467

560
378
243
348
232
474
475
468

RITA DI CACIA NASCIMENTO
BATISTA

ROSANA DE FREITAS REBOUCAS
LUCINETE JESUS VIEIRA

HELENICE CONCEIGAO DE FREITAS
FERNANDA CRUZ DOS SANTOS
SILVANA PEREIRA DE LIMA SANTOS

FRANCOISE DA ANUNCIAGAO COSTA

MANUELA FERREIRA SANTOS MELO

DESAFIO COMVIDA

42

45
41
53
42
35
43
34

JOANA ANGELICA BARRETO DE JESUS 48

MONICA SILVEIRA

LINDALVA OLIVEIRA SILVA
PRISCILA G SEIJO

ELIANA MARIA DA SILVA PUGAS
MILENA ARAGAO SANTOS
IVONE DOS REIS OLIVEIRA

MANUELA MARIA ELEUTERIO DE
ALMEIDA

JUCILEIDE RAMOS DOS SANTOS
EDILENE DA CRUZ ARAUJO
MARILIA SEIJO

THAIS SOUZA MARQUES
DEBORA DE BARROS GALO

LIVIA BERNARDINA DOS SANTOS
VASCONCELOS

MAIANA SANTOS DE JESUS
JEANE ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
BRUNA FERNANDES

AIDILMA MATOS GUIMARAES

ALESSANDRA SAMPAIO DE SENA
SILVA

GILDETE DA SILVA PINTO
CREMILDA SILVA BASTOS
ADAILDA ROCHA DA SILVA

GILDA BATISTA SANTOS

LAVINIA TELES DOS SANTOS
MARCELA MARY JOSE DA SILVA
ADRIANA DOS SANTOS GOMES
DEBORA SAMPAIO DE SENA SILVA

51
46
38
64
19
58
35

31
54
43
33
40
42

48
36
35
47
35

52
48
45
47
57
49
34
30

Fx.Et.

F4044

F4549
F4044
F5054
F4044
F3539
F4044
F3034
F4549
F5054
F4549
F3539
F6064
F1824
F5559

F3539

F3034
F5054
F4044
F3034
F4044
F4044

F4549
F3539
F3539
F4549
F3539

F5054
F4549
F4549
F4549
F5559
F4549
F3034
F3034

CI.Fx.

SX.

F

Equipe Tempo
MENDESPERSONAL 00:58:00
00:58:10

MOE DE COENTRO 00:58:12
00:58:13

MOE DE COENTRO 00:58:15
MOE DE COENTRO 00:58:26
CORREDORES EM ACAO  00:58:32
MOE DE COENTRO 00:58:34
BOTELHO 00:58:45
00:59:10

NUNES - SSAQUECORRE ~ 00:59:11
00:59:18

00:59:36

SSAQUECORRE 00:59:36
00:59:36

CORREDORES EM ACAO  00:59:55
00:59:57

PIATA FIT 01:00:15
01:00:50

01:02:11

PIATA FIT 01.02:37
PIATAFIT 01:02:37
01:03:09

MENDESPERSONAL 01:03:23
01:03:45

MOE DE COENTRO 01:04:29
MOE DE COENTRO 01:04:32
01:05:57

NUNES - SSAQUECORRE  01:07:30
01:07:32

NUNES - SSAQUECORRE ~ 01:08:42
01:08:43

MENDESPERSONAL 01:09:27
MENDESPERSONAL 01:09:36
MOE DE COENTRO 01:10:23
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Relatério Geral - 07 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

142
143
144

145
146
147

148
149
150

Numero Nome

494
167
296

356
377
379

492
469
498

EMILIA SILVA COSTA NETA
TASSIA SANTOS DA SILVA

SAMIA CATARINA PARANHOS DO
VALLE VIANA

ANGELICA MARIA ROCHA BASTOS
LILIA TEIXEIRA SOARES

MAGNOLIA SANTANNA DE OLIVEIRA
SOARES

DANIELA DE BARROS GALO
JAMILE MAIA DOS SANTOS

ELIANE CRISTINA MACEDO DOS
SANTOS

DESAFIO COMVIDA

45
28
30

65
51
50

47
39
44

Fx.Et.
F4549
F2529
F3034

F6569
F5054
F5054

F4549
F3539
F4044

CI.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

PIATAFIT

SSAQUECORRE
NUNES - SSAQUECORRE
NUNES - SSAQUECORRE

PIATA FIT
MOE DE COENTRO

PIATA FIT

Tempo
01:10:54
01:12:26
01:12:26

01:12:55
01:19:07
01:19:23

01:20:10
01:20:24

01:23:46
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